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IC OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSONS

IC NAME ADDRESS PHONE FAX     E-MAIL                                   
   

CC Dr. Michele Evans 10/2C146 6-5281 me55f@nih.gov 

CIT Ms. Anita Miles 12A/3021 6-1799 2-0007 milesa@exchange.nih.gov 

FDA Dr. Sheldon Morris 29/406 6-5978 2-2776 morris@cber.fda.gov

FIC Ms. Sonya Thomas 31/B2C08 6-4625 2-1135 thomasso@mail.nih.gov

NCCAM Dr. Howard Baldwin 9/1N105 5-6804 0-4570 baldwinh@mail.nih.gov

NCI Mr. Darren Henderson 37/2B23  2-3292 2-2280 hendersd@mail.nih.gov

NCI Dr. Kevin Nellis 10/2N218 4-9532 nellisk@mail.nih.gov

NEI Dr. John Hooks 10/6N228 6-6578 0-2988 jjhooks@helix.nih.gov

NHGRI Dr. Erich Roessler 10/10C103 2-5600 6-7184 eroessle@nhgri.nih.gov

NHLBI Ms. Mary McMahon 10/7N220 4-1717 2-0013 mcmahonm@nhlbi.nih.gov

NIA/GRC Dr. Ramaiah Nagaraja 31/2C212
Triad, Suite 4000

410-558-8357 410-558-
8317

rn20e@nih.gov

NIAAA Mr. Michael King 12501 Washington Ave. 
Rockville, MD 20852

3-3063 4-0035 tking@mail.nih.gov

NIAID Mr. Conrad Farina 50/5033 4-0173 0-1106 cfarina@niaid.nih.gov

NIAID Dr. Jan Lukszo Twinbrook I/1011 6-3786 480-6209 jlukszo@niaid.nih.gov

NIAMS Dr.Ivona Aksentijevich 6-8365 akentii@arb.niams.nih.gov

NICHD Dr. Joanna Hill 49/5A31 6-7649 480-5041 jh139h@nih.gov

NIDCR Dr. Susan Yamada 30/4A400 6-3921 4-123 syamada@dir.nidcr.nih.gov

NIDDK Dr. Herman Yeh 8/B2A22 6-4055 2-0008 hermany@intra.niddk.nih.gov

NIEHS Dr. Terry O’Hanlon 9/1W101 1-6276 0-4127 ohanlont@mail.nih.gov
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NIMH Mr. Anthony Gioio 10/4D14 2-7897 480-7351 gioioa@intra.nimh.nih.gov

NINDS/NIDCD Dr. George Harmison HarmisoG@ninds.nih.gov

NINR Ms. Angela Falwell 31/5B13 2-6598 8-2479 falwella@mail.nih.gov

NLM Ms. Carol Vogel 38A/B2N12 2-9680 2-0871 vogelc@mail.nlm.nih.gov

ORF Mr. Robert Henry 13/2E47 6-4942 2-7182 henryb@ors.od.nih.gov

ORF/OLAO Mr. Paul Horton 6011 Executive Blvd, Room
637E

2-4432 20577 hortonp@od.nih.gov

ORS/DBEPS Dr. Marc Lewis  13/3N17 6-9044 6-6608 mslewis@helix.nih.gov

ORS/Library Ms. Michelle Monroe 10/1L-25  6-5791  2-0254 monroem@ors.od.nih.gov

ORS/DSEI Mr. Dave Siecker 13/3W44 6-4131 5-2447 sieckerd@ors.od.nih.gov

ORS/DVR Dr. Doug Powell NIHAC103/105 2-9862 0-0644 powelld@mail.nih.gov

VRC Mr. Joel Brubaker 40/5507A 4-8489 0-2651 joelb@mail.nih.gov

ADDITIONAL RESOURCE MEMBERS 

FDA Mr. Larry Solomon 29A/1C02 7-1867 2-4732 solomon@a1.cber.fda.gov

NIA/GRC Ms. Jane Clarke 5600 Nathan Shock Dr.
Baltimore, MD 21224

410-558-8028 410-558-
8324 clarkelo@grc.nia.nih.gov

ORF/DEP Mr. Kenny Floyd
Ms. Swati Damle

13/2W64 6-7775 480-8056 kenfloyd@helix.nih.gov
sdamle@helix.nih.gov

ORS/DFM Mr. J. P. McCabe 15G-2 6-0487 mccabej@ors.nih.gov

ORS/DRS Mr. Adel Baryoun 21/116 6-5774 6-3544 baryouna@ors.od.nih.gov

   


